
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

1

Start 
14:00 A  FT 1844 Fre… S
I II III IV V VI Punkte

37 36 47 59 46 31

255 35 45
16:7 17:10 17:9

19:13
2
15
23

3
16
24
25

6
17

7
19

8
20

14
21

Auszeit

21:15
23:19

Ende 
17:43 B  FT 1844 Fre… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
41 25 55 43 29 40

204
9:17

╳

6
17

1
7
19

2
9
20

3
10

4
13

5
14

Auszeit

5:10
5:14

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

2

Start 
17:46 B  FT 1844 Fre… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
41 25 40 43 29 4

1455
6:13

0
8

1
10

2
11

3
13

5
14

7 Auszeit

0:7
13:24

Ende 
18:06 A  FT 1844 Fre… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
38 36 47 59 46 45

2531 5 35
16:9 14:8 13:6

╳

14
7
16

8
19

10
22

12
24
25

13 Auszeit

20:11

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

SBVV - U16 männlich am 1.2.2020
Männer

A  FT 1844 Freiburg 1 vs. FT 1844 Freiburg 2 B
Spiel 11 01.02.2020 14:00 Uhr

Schänzle Sporthalle 
78462 Konstanz 
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A  FT 1844 Fre…
5 Günther, Henry X

31 Birkenmaier, Jona X
35 Urban, Mattis X
36 Güttel, Matthis X
37 Schmalfuß, Mattis X
38 Dolland, Samuel X
45 Häußler, Miron X
46 Schöpsdau, Johann X
47 Fritz, Jannis X
59 Lepach, Jesse X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Raabe, Daniel E

C

B  FT 1844 Fre…
4 von Maltzahn, Henri X

25 Kreutz, Louis X
29 Holl, Vuyo X
40 Knöller, Nico X
41 Skarlatoudis, Niko X
43 Rieber, Levin X
55 Jokisch, Benedikt X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle

CT Ebel, Matthias E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  FT 1844 Fre… FT 1844 Fre… B
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 4 1 25 1 223 20 0 1 2
1 3 1 25 2 20 14 0 1 2

3
3 7 2 50 243 34 0 2 4
Start: 14:00 Ende: 18:06 Dauer: 4:06
Sieger: FT 1844 Freiburg 1

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Schuh, Klaus 1
2 Riffel, Gregor 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Vornat, Adrian 4

Assist. Costantini, Giacomo
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